Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

first of all

The soap was made by

By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed awary number of Hufaaz was?

After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:

The Following Prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:

In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?

The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?

How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.

What is the age of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) when Harb-e-Fujjar took place?

Haijj is not completed unless you go to?

How many years were Makki Surah revealed?

Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?

Hazrat Musa(AS) married the daughter of the Prophet

Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.

In which Surah is Sor cave mentioned?

Surah Hajj consists of 10 Rukus and Ayats.

oow» Dow
3

Cow» oW

Co®m > DOUP» DOWR

@ >

Answers Choice

Hazrat Ishaq (AS)
Hazrat Yusha (AS)
Hazrat Younas (AS)
Hazrat Salih (AS)

oowm»

20
30
40
50

Hazrat Uzair(AS)
Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS)
Hazrat Yusha(AS)
None of the above

Hazrat Yunas(AS)
Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
Hazrat Ismael(AS)
Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)

19 years and 14 days

20 years, 3 months and 14 days
21 years, 4 months and 14 days
22 years, 5 months and 14 days

DOoWmP» DOWP» DOWr OUOWP

Al-Ghashiyah
Al-Qadar
Al-Alaq
Al-Tin

120
125
130
135

Dom» Dom

Makkah
Madina
Mina
Arafat

10 years
13 years
14 years
15 years

. Hazrat Khadija (R.A)
Hazrat Aisha (R.A)
Hazrat Hafsa (R.A)
Hazrat Maria (R.A)

. Hazrat Yusha(AS)
. Hazrat Shoaib(AS)
. Hazrat Loot(AS)
Hazrat Uzair (AS)

Badr

Uhud
Khandaq
None of these

. al-Mursalat

An-Naba
An-Naziat
. At-Taubah

70
.75
C.78
D. 82



16

17

18

19

20

The nation of was exterminated through the sourage of floods.

The Surah on the name of a metal is?

In the Holy Quran how many times has out beloved Prophet (PBUH) been addressed as YA
AY-YOHUN NABIO?

In which Surahs is Wagia Miraj explained?

Sahifay were revealed to Hazrat Idrees (AS).

oow» OOL>

oow

OOw» 0OOWw

. Hazrat Loot(AS)
. Hazrat Yakoob(AS)

. None of the above
. Al-Qamar

. Al-Balad
. Ar-Rum

12
13
14

. Bagarah and Aali Imran
. Az Zukhruf and Ad-Dukhan
. Al-Fatir and Az-Zumar

10
20

40



