

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The soap was made by _____ first of all	A. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) B. Hazrat Yusha (AS) C. Hazrat Younas (AS) D. Hazrat Salih (AS)
2	By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed away number of Huffaaz was?	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
3	After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:	A. Hazrat Uzair(AS) B. Hazrat Zu-al-Kaf(AS) C. Hazrat Yusha(AS) D. None of the above
4	The Following Prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:	A. Hazrat Yunas(AS) B. Hazrat Ishaq(AS) C. Hazrat Ismael(AS) D. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)
5	In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?	A. 19 years and 14 days B. 20 years, 3 months and 14 days C. 21 years, 4 months and 14 days D. 22 years, 5 months and 14 days
6	The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?	A. Al-Ghashiyah B. Al-Qadar C. Al-Alaq D. Al-Tin
7	How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 120 B. 125 C. 130 D. 135
8	What is the age of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) when Harb-e-Fujjar took place?	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17
9	Hajj is not completed unless you go to?	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Mina D. Arafat
10	How many years were Makki Surah revealed?	A. 10 years B. 13 years C. 14 years D. 15 years
11	Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?	A. Hazrat Khadija (R.A) B. Hazrat Aisha (R.A) C. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A) D. Hazrat Maria (R.A)
12	Hazrat Musa(AS) married the daughter of the Prophet _____	A. Hazrat Yusha(AS) B. Hazrat Shoaib(AS) C. Hazrat Loot(AS) D. Hazrat Uzair (AS)
13	Humza Bin Abdul Matalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.	A. Badr B. Uhud C. Khandaq D. None of these
14	In which Surah is Sor cave mentioned?	A. al-Mursalat B. An-Naba C. An-Naziyat D. At-Taubah
15	Surah Hajj consists of 10 Rukus and _____ Ayats.	A. 70 B. 75 C. 78 D. 82

16 The nation of _____ was exterminated through the scourge of floods.
A. Hazrat Loot(AS)
B. Hazrat Yakoob(AS)
C. Hazrat Noah(AS)
D. None of the above

17 The Surah on the name of a metal is?
A. Al-Qamar
B. **Surah Hadeed**
C. Al-Balad
D. Ar-Rum

18 In the Holy Quran how many times has our beloved Prophet (PBUH) been addressed as YA AY-YOHUN NABIO?
A. 11
B. 12
C. 13
D. 14

19 In which Surahs is Waqia Miraj explained?
A. **Bani Israel and An-Najm**
B. Baqarah and Aali Imran
C. Az Zukhruf and Ad-Dukhan
D. Al-Fatir and Az-Zumar

20 _____ Sahifay were revealed to Hazrat Idrees (AS).
A. 10
B. 20
C. 30
D. 40
